CONGRATULATES

CINDY WAASDORP

TOP 1 PERCENT OF BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES AGENTS WORLDWIDE

A Certified Luxury Specialist in our Rancho Bernardo office, Cindy has earned the prestigious Chairman's Circle Platinum award for 2022, placing her among the top 1 percent of agents in the worldwide Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices network.

Cindy's long list of achievements include:

- Ranking among the Top 10 individual agents in San Diego County for her production and number of transactions at the third quarter of 2022.
- For 15 consecutive years, she has earned the prestigious Five Star: Best in Client Satisfaction Real Estate Agent Award, presented by San Diego Magazine, for professionalism and commitment to exceptional customer service.
- Placing among the Top 10 Individual Agents for Transactions and Production among all Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties agents.
- Ranking among the Top 30 agents for Transactions and Production within the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices global network.



CINDY WAASDORP
619.987.1656 | cwaasdorp@aol.com
Lic# 00909905

In the community she loves and supports, Cindy serves on the board of directors of the tremendously successful Escondido Community Foundation, of which she is a founding member.

"Cindy's extensive real estate career in North San Diego County has been incredible. She consistently ranks among our top agents in San Diego County, and we salute her tireless devotion to her clients."

Svetlana Larkin Rancho Bernardo Branch Manager Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties

BUYING OR SELLING A HOME?

Cindy would love to discuss your real estate goals. Contact her at 619.987.1656 or cwaasdorp@aol.com.

JOIN THE ELITE Visit bhhscalifornia.com/careers.